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Teaching schedule for the Month of April-2025 

II Year Clinical Posting 
14th April to 26th April25 

Batch-B2 

Date Day Time Competencies 
Subtopic 
 

Faculty 

14/04/2025 Monday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Introduction to 
Psychiatry 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

15/04/2025 Tuesday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- History Taking -I Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

16/04/2025 Wednesday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Histroy Taking-II Dr. Ashish Arya 

17/04/2025 Thursday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Mental Status System 
Examination 

Dr. Swaroopa 

18/04/2025 Friday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Higher Mental Status 
System Examination 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

19/04/2025 3rd Saturday 

20/04/2025 Sunday 

21/04/2025 Monday 
10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- 
Alcohol use disorder- 
Case Taking 

Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

22/04/2025 Tuesday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Alcohol use disorder –
Discussion 

Dr. Ashish Arya 

23/04/2025 Wednesday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Mood Disorder-Case 
Taking 

Dr. Swaroopa 

24/04/2025 Thursday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Mood Disorder-
Discussion 

Dr. Aneesh Bhat 

25/04/2025 Friday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Review of history taking 
& Case presentation 

Dr. Ashish Ubhale 

26/04/2025 Saturday 10:30am to 
12:30pm 

- Post & Examination Dr. Ashish Arya 

 

         


